
 Voiture Locale Officers

Chef de Gare V-217 
Paul Todd 

John’s Creek, GA 
678-427-5458

Bdad96@att.net

Grand Cheminot, V-217 
Paul Todd 

John’s Creek, GA 
678-427-5458

Bdad96@att.net

Chef de Gare V-280 
Robert Wilkes 
Columbus, GA. 
  706 718-0971 

bobbywilkes1952@gmail.com 

Grand Cheminot, V-280 
Jim Hall 

Fortson, GA 
  706 992-6162 

Jim.debbie@charter.net 

Chef de Gare V-499 
Gordon Fox 

Loganville, GA 
770 316-5058 

gfox2020@comcast.net 

Grand Cheminot, V-499 
Jack Wade 

 Covington GA 
 770 784 1201 

bwade2@comcast.net 

Chef de Gare, V-567 
Jay Beasley  

Savannah, GA 
912-441-2785

jbeasley6969@gmail.com 

2025-2026
Correspondant, V-217 

Jeremy Lange 
Atlanta, GA 

336-254-5748
sitka109@aol.com 

Correspondant, V-280 
John Aprill 

Phenix City, AL  
706 315-1026 

 johnaprill@att.net 

Correspondant, V-499 
Jack Wade 

Covington GA 
 770 784 1201 

bwade2@comcast.net 

Correspondant V-567 
  JP Rogers 

Richmond Hill, GA 
301-788-0811

rogersjp@gmail.com  

Grand Cheminot, V-567 
Jay Beasley 

Savannah, GA 
912-441-2785

jbeasley6969@gmail.com 

Chef de Gare V-719 
Bob Pollard 

Lincolnton, GA 
706 359-2198 

bpollard194@nu-z-net 

Correspondant, V-719 
Rebecca Shores 

Augusta, GA 
706 833-9765 

richmondvoiturelocale719@gmail.com 

Grand Cheminot, V719 
Bob Pollard 

Lincolnton, GA 
706 359-2198 

bpollard194@nu-z-net 



Correspondant, V-909 
Dan Brewer 

Leesburg GA 
229 881-9426 

ltcdbrewer@gmail.com 

Correspondant, V-1145 
Dan Newton 
Macon, GA 

478-714-2722
newtondt@bellsouth.net 

Correspondant, V-1226 
Freddie Bates,  

Comer, GA 
706 410-0022 

fredsgashine@hotmail.com 

Correspondant, V-1229 
Gina Rhoden 

Cedartown, GA 
757-846-0313

gmrisback@msn.com 

Correspondant, V-1317 
Thomas Reesman 
Gainesville, GA 

678-943-6108
reesmanta@yahoo.com 

Chef de Gare, V-909 
Charles Nicholson Albany, 

GA 
229 395-3258 

usmc2891@att.net 

Chef de Gare, V-1145 

Mike Brannan 
Warner-Robbins, GA 

478-954-4847
mbrannan2001@yahoo.com 

Chef de Gare, V-1226 
James Boggs 

Lexington GA 
706 207-7253 

jboggs705@msn.com 

Chef de Gare, V-1229 
Carmon Haynes 
Cedartown, GA 
706-853-9172

cgh1982wow@gmail.com 

Chef de Gare, C-1317 
Lew Payne

Gainesville, GA 
480-818-7986 

majorpayne3900@gmail.com 

Chef de Gare V-1597 
Jim Fultz 

Temple, GA 
404-549-1025

jefultz1@yahoo.com 

Correspondant V-1597 
Janet Earley 

Mableton, GA 
404-290-8516

jhearley@bellsouth.net 

Grand Cheminot, V-909 
Ronnie Langston 

Albany, GA 
843-813-501

Grand Cheminot, V-1145 
James Coody 

Warner Robins, GA 
478 923-8903 

debracoody@yahoo.com 

Grand Cheminot, V-1226 
James Boggs 

Lexington GA 
706 207-7253 

jboggs705@msn.com 

Grand Cheminot, V-1229 
Robert Furr 

Cedarto wn, GA 

Grand Cheminot, V-1317 
Tom Reesman 

Gainesville, GA 
678-943-6108

reesmanta@yahoo.com

Grand Chem inot V-1597 



 

Chef de Gare, V-1635 
Mr. Gail Evilsizor 

Marietta, GA 
404.432.6912 

gevilsizor@aol.com 

Correspondant, V-1635 
Victoria Turney 

Marietta, GA 
678-628-9678

vturney@comcast.net 

 

Grand Cheminot, 
V-1635 David Gardner 

Acworth, GA 
404-386-2121

dgardner46@gmail.com 

reesm
Cross-Out


